
80 Schützengesellschaft Oberönz

Ausschiessen 2008

Rang Name Vorname Total

1 Sommer Hanspeter 993 12 x 98 x

2 Hänni Rolf 992 8 x 98 x

3 Ramseier Hans 992 4 x 98 x

4 Siegenthaler Hansueli 990 2 x 98 x

5 Frey Sybille 989 7 x 97 x

6 Canuto Toni 986 10 x 96 x

7 Käser Martin 985 2 x 97 x

8 Burch Hans 982 3 x 97 x

9 Gerber Christian 980 4 x 96 x

10 Nyffeler Hans 978 3 x 95 x

11 Burch Pascal 976 1 x 97 x

12 Sommer Martin 974 4 x 95 x

13 Hänni Daniel 974 1 x 94 x

14 Gast Patrik 973 5 x 95 x

15 Albrecht Peter 972 1 x 94 x

16 Staub Hansueli 968 4 x 93 x

17 Lacher Dominik 964 2 x 95 x

18 Grossenbacher Ernst 960 4 x 91 x

19 Bohnenblust Walter 956 2 x 91 x

20 Bohnenblust Marianne 955 1 x 93 x

21 De Jonckheere Claude 950 1 x 92 x

22 Krummenacher Willi 950 2 x 91 x

23 Buchmüller Robert 948 2 x 92 x

24 Swoboda Manfred 941 4 x 90 x

25 Wittwer Hans 933 2 x 90 x

26 Brügger Alfred 919 1 x 85 x

27 Howald Martin 896 5 x 85 x

28 Schmidiger Werner 895 1 x 80 x

29 Sommer Max 893 1 x 75 x

30 Widmer Nando 890 1 x 84 x

31 Brügger Leroy 883 3 x 83 x

32 Zürcher Alex 881 1 x 77 x

1.Streicher 2.Streicher

Rangliste



Schützengesellschaft Oberönz

Ausschiessen 2008 Rangliste Mouchen

Rang Name Vorname Total 100er 99er 98er 97er 96er

1 Hänni Rolf 44 2 8 8 8 18

2 Sommer Hanspeter 37 5 3 14 8 7

3 Ramseier Hans 26 4 4 6 7 5

4 Frey Sybille 25 3 3 4 7 8

5 Canuto Toni 20 3 3 2 1 11

6 Siegenthaler Hansueli 18 3 4 5 2 4

7 Käser Martin 17 2 3 3 4 5

8 Burch Hans 17 2 8 3 4

9 Gerber Christian 14 2 2 2 2 6

10 Burch Pascal 12 1 4 6 1

11 Sommer Martin 10 1 1 2 3 3

12 Nyffeler Hans 9 3 1 1 2 2

13 Albrecht Peter 9 2 1 1 1 4

14 Hänni Daniel 9 1 2 2 2 2

15 Gast Patrik 9 1 1 3 1 3

16 Staub Hansueli 7 1 2 1 2 1

17 Grossenbacher Ernst 7 1 1 3 2

18 Lacher Dominik 6 2 2 2

19 De Jonckheere Claude 5 2 1 2

20 Bohnenblust Walter 4 1 2 1

21 Bohnenblust Marianne 4 1 2 1

22 Swoboda Manfred 4 2 2

23 Krummenacher Willi 4 4

24 Buchmüller Robert 2 1 1

25 Schmidiger Werner 2 2

26 Sommer Max 2 1 1

27 Gast Peter 2 1 1

28 Widmer Nando 2 1 1

29 Wittwer Hans 2 1 1

30 Brügger Alfred 2 1 1

31 Howald Martin 1 1

32 Seiler Gregor

33 Zürcher Alex

34 Brügger Leroy

332 36 49 75 72 100


